
SLIMTEXTILFAL

FELSŐSAROKELEM

NARANCS(8) FEKETE(7)

SÁRGA(3) KÉK (4)

LILA (1)

ZÖLD(2) PIROS(5)

FEHÉR(6)

VÍZSZINTESOSZLOP
(ø3cm)

FÜGGŐLEGESOSZLOP
( ø3cm)

MEREVÍTŐ ( ø2cm)

ALSÓSAROKELEM

LÁB

CSAVAR (M6)KÖZÉPSŐLÁBHOZ

CSAVAR (M8) SZÉLSŐLÁBHOZ

ALKATRÉSZEK

2x

2x

IMBUSZKULCS(M8)1x

2x

FORMA
SZÉLESSÉG
MAGASSÁG

EGYENES
598cm
228cm

598cm

228cm

1x IMBUSZKULCS(M6)

2x

2x

3x

2x

1x


